
Monster Mash Bash Schedule 2024 2025

Hawthorn Entertainment Ltd

01656 662835

10/04/2024

Day Date Morning Time Afternoon Time Evening Time

Saturday 19 October 2024

Sunday 20 October 2024

Monday 21 October 2024

Tuesday 22 October 2024

Wednesday 23 October 2024

Thursday 24 October 2024

Friday 25 October 2024 Maesteg 7:00 PM

Saturday 26 October 2024 Not available

Sunday 27 October 2024 Cardiff 2:00 PM Caerphilly 6:00 PM

Monday 28 October 2024 Cross Keys 6:15 PM

Tuesday 29 October 2024

Wednesday 30 October 2024 Merthyr 11:00 AM Merthyr 2:00 PM Bridgend 7:00 PM

Thursday 31 October 2024 Llanelli 2:00 PM

Friday 01 November 2024 Bridgend 5:00 PM

Saturday 02 November 2024

Sunday 03 November 2024

Provisional

Contracted

School Holidays


